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DATE TIME

10/09/25
02:00 PM

10/16/25
02:00 PM

10/23/25
04:00 PM

10/30/25
04:00 PM

11/06/25
04:00 PM

11/13/25
02:00 PM

11/20/25
04:00 PM

12/04/25
12:30 PM

12/11/25
04:00 PM

View All Matches

HOME TEAM

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Valencia Sound 5

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Vizcaya Picklers

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Cascades Run Arounds (2p)

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Valencia Grand Team 4

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Vs

ROAD TEAM

Cascades Run Arounds (2p)

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Valencia Grand Team 4

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Venetian lsles 2

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Valencia Sound 5

Villaggio Reserve Chill Pickle

Vizcaya Picklers

VENUE

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)

Valencia Sound (11 hard courts) #1

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)

Vizcaya (4 courts)

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)

Cascades (8 hard courts) 2

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)

Villaggio Reserve (6 hard courts)


https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2hIdWIvNjgwNjQ5MTM3Ly0xXy0xLzY4NDI2ODQzMC8tMS8tMS8tMS8xL3RydWUuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYxNjcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYxNjcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYxODMuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYxODMuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYyNDMuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYyNDMuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYyODUuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYyODUuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYzMDcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYzMDcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYzNTEuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODYzNTEuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0MDcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0MDcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0NDUuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0NDUuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0ODcuaHRtbA==
https://getfireshot.com/pdf_aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYm9vbWVycGlja2xlYmFsbGxlYWd1ZS5jb20vbWF0Y2gvNDE3ODY0ODcuaHRtbA==

